EA5E030-Ed1
QUAD CABLES – MOISTURE BARRIER SHEATH. ANTEL STANDARD
Pág. 1/3
Telecommunications
cable
UV Resistant
ROHS compliant
STANDARDS

Code
No.
Paires
cable
Weight
approx.
Length Drum
Code
No.
Paires
cable
Weight
approx.
Length Drum
(mm) (kg/km) (m)   (mm) (kg/km) (m)
EA5E03040040002N 400 29.6 1346 1000 A6  EA5E03050040002N 400 37.2 1990 1000 B0
EA5E03040060002N 600 34.4 1952 1000 A8  EA5E03050060002N 600 40.7 2441 1000 B1
EA5E03040080002N 800 39.7 2565 1000 B1  EA5E03050080002N 800 43.3 2888 1000 B0
EA5E03040100002N 1000 43.0 3156 1000 B0  EA5E03050100002N 1000 49.1 3783 800 B0
EA5E03040120002N 1200 47.5 3763 1000 BB  EA5E03050120002N 1200 55.1 4734 650 B1
EA5E03040140002N 1400 51.3 4383 700 B0  EA5E03050140002N 1400 58.3 5628 500 B1
EA5E03040180002N 1800 56.5 5577 500 B0  EA5E03050180002N 1800 64.0 6548 500 BB
EA5E03040200002N 2000 60.3 6167 500 B0
Diameter : 0.60 mm
Code
No.
Paires
cable
Weight
approx.
Length Drum
(mm) (kg/km) (m)
EA5E03060040002N 400 40.6 2739 1000 B1
EA5E03060050002N 500 46.6 3415 1000 BB
EA5E03060060002N 600 48.6 3971 1000 B0
EA5E03060080002N 800 57.6 5403 500 B1